
 
Sault’s Beer & Cider List 
 
Cascade Premium Light, TAS      6 
 
Crown Lager, VIC        6.50 
 
Holgate ‘Mt Macedon Ale’– Pale Ale – Woodend, VIC    8.50 
 
Holgate ‘Temptress’ - Chocolate Porter – Woodend, VIC   10.50 
 
Daylesford Brewing Co. ‘Golden Ale’ – Daylesford, VIC   9 
 
Little Creatures Pilsner, WA      8.50 
 
Mountain Goat Steam Ale (organic), VIC     8.50 
 
O’Brien Pale Ale (Gluten Free), VIC      8.50 
 
White Rabbit ‘White Ale’, VIC      8.50 
 
Peroni Leggera (low carb – mid strength), Italy    6 
 
Corona, Mexico        7.50 
 
Stella Artois, Belgium       7.50 
 
Budvar Lager, Czech Republic      8.50 
 
Flying Brick pear cider, Bellarine VIC     7.50 
 
Blue Elephant apple cider ‘No.1’, Harcourt, VIC    8.50 
 
Cocktails by Sault        
 
Classic Martini – Gin - Gordons (16), Bombay Sapphire (17.50), Tanqueray Gin (17.50), 
Hendricks (25); green olive or lemon twist  
 
Classic Martini –Vodka – Russian Standard (16) or Zubrowka (18); green olive or lemon twist 
 
Espresso Martini – Vodka, Kahlua, Crème de Cacao, fresh espresso  18 
 
Crazy Damo – Vodka, Aperol, Cassis, lime juice, apple juice  16 
 
Summer Sault - Licor 43, tonic, lemon juice, cucumber 16 
 
Tickle Downstairs – Licor 43, Butterscotch Schnapps, lime juice, apple juice 17 
 
Cosmopolitan – Cointreau, Vodka, lime juice, cranberry juice 16 
 
Margarita – Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice, salted rim 17 
 
Bloody Mary – tomato juice, Vodka, lemon juice, tabasco, worcestershire, salt & pepper 16 
 
Champagne Cocktail – sugar cube, bitters, Grand Marnier, sparkling wine 16 
 
 
Premium small batch Gin (served with tonic and garnish) 15 
 
Hurdle Creek Still – Cherry Gin, Milawa VIC  
 
Animus Distillery – Classic Gin, Kyneton, VIC 
 
Animus Distillery – Ambrosian Gin, Kyneton, VIC 
 
 Please note that whilst we do our best to maintain our wine list, some products and vintages may vary due to 

changes in supply and availability. 



 

 
 

  
Sault’s specials 

 
 
Whites 
 
Torreblanca, D.O. Cava (sparkling) Vinos Espumosos NV, Penedè, Spain 48  
    
Sailors Falls Estate Sparkling Rosé ’15 – Sailors Falls, VIC 48  
 
Peregrine Ridge sparkling Shiraz NV – Heathcote, VIC    70   
 
Peregrine Ridge sparkling Shiraz ‘06 
‘Winemaker’s Reserve’ – Heathcote, VIC      120 
 
Best’s Riesling ’16 – Great Western, VIC      14/60 
 
Dr Loosen ‘Bernkasteler Lay’ Riesling ’16 – Germany    71 
 
Telmo Rodriguez, ‘Gaba do Xil’ Godello ‘15, Galicia, Spain              51 
 
Cucú Cantaba La Rana Verdejo ’14, Castilla y León, Spain   49  
 
Sailors Falls Estate Pinot Gris ’16 – Sailors Falls, VIC    38 
 
Curly Flat Chardonnay ½ bottle (375ml) ’14 - Macedon Ranges, VIC  58 
 
 
Reds 
 
Sally’s Paddock ½ bottle (375ml) ’09 - Redbank Pyrenees, VIC  
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc and Merlot)    70 
 
Sally’s Paddock ’13 - Redbank Pyrenees, VIC  
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc and Merlot)    130 
 
Curly Flat Pinot Noir ½ bottle (375ml) ’14 – Macedon Ranges, VIC  58 
 
Williams Crossing Pinot Noir ‘15 by Curly Flat – Macedon Ranges, VIC  59 
 
Tomboy Hill ‘Rebellion’ Pinot Noir ’16 – Ballarat, VIC    14/61 
 
Best’s Cabernet Sauvignon ’15 – Great Western, VIC 14/60 
 
Vaughan Springs Shiraz ’10 – Macedon Ranges, VIC    11/40 
 
Hernando Y Sourdais, Ribera del Duero Antidoto, Tempranillo ‘14,  
Castilla y León, Spain        75 
 
Curly Flat ‘White Pinot’ ’15 – Macedon Ranges, VIC    52 
 
 

Please note all glasses of wine are 125ml unless specified 
 

http://www.vivino.com/wineries/hernando-y-sourdais


 
 
 
Sault’s Wine list 
 
 
Whites by the glass 
 
Bennetts Lane sparkling brut NV – SA    8.50 
 
Macedon Ridge sparkling brut NV – Macedon Ranges, VIC  13 
 
Best’s Riesling ’16 – Great Western, VIC    14 
 
Catalina Sounds Sauv Blanc ’16 – Marlborough, NZ   13 
 
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio ’16 – Central VIC    11 
 
Sault Chardonnay ’15 – Hanging Rock, VIC    8.50 
 
Leeuwin ‘Prelude’ Chardonnay ’15 – Margaret River, WA  15 
 
Castro Martin, Albariño ‘14, Rias Baixas, Spain   15  
 
Patrizi Moscato D’Asti, DOCG ’16 – Piedmont, Italy   10 
 
Teusner ‘Salsa’ Rose ’16 – Barossa Valley, SA    12 
 
 
Reds by the glass 
 
Tomboy Hill ‘Rebellion’ Pinot Noir ’16 – Ballarat, VIC   14 
 
Bellarine Estate ‘Julian’s Merlot ’15 – Bellarine, VIC    11 
 
Solar Viejo, Tempranillo Crianza ’13, Laguardia, Rioja, Spain  13 

 
Pondalowie ‘Vineyard Blend’   
Shiraz/Cabernet/Tempranillo ’15 – Bendigo, VIC   11 
 
Sault Shiraz/Cab ’15 – Hanging Rock, VIC    8.50 
 
Best’s Cabernet Sauvignon ’14 – Great Western, VIC                                     14 
 
Vaughan Springs Shiraz ’10 – Macedon Ranges, VIC   11 

 
 
 
Dessert wines  
 

De Bortoli ‘Noble One’ Botrytis Semillon - 60ml/375ml ’14 – Bilbul, NSW 11.50/56 
 
Patrizi Moscato D’Asti, DOCG ’16 – Piedmont, Italy    10/42 
 
Telmo Rodriguez, ‘MR’ Moscatel ‘12,  
D.O. Malaga & D.O. Sierras de Malaga, Spain – 60ml/500ml   14/82.50  
 
 
 
 

Please note all glasses of wine are 125ml unless specified 
 
 
 
 

 
 



By the bottle – Whites 
 
Sparkling & Champagne 
 
Bennetts Lane sparkling brut NV – SA    36  
 
Paul Louis sparkling  NV Brut– Loire, France    44 

 
Sailors Falls Estate Sparkling Rosé ’15 – Sailors Falls, VIC                           48  
 
Torreblanca, D.O. Cava (sparkling) Vinos Espumosos NV,  
Penedè, Spain       48 

 
Macedon Ridge sparkling NV Brut – Macedon Ranges, VIC  53 
 
Captains Creek Organic sparkling ‘Hepburn’ 
Chardonnay Pinot Noir ’13 – Blampied, VIC    55 
 
Peregrine Ridge sparkling Shiraz NV – Heathcote, VIC  70   
 
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin NV Brut – Reims, France    115  
 
Peregrine Ridge sparkling Shiraz ‘06 
‘Winemaker’s Reserve’ – Heathcote, VIC    120 
 
Riesling 
 
Granite Hills Riesling ’16 – Macedon Ranges     49 
 
Best’s Riesling ’16 – Great Western, Vic    60 
 
Michael Unwin ‘Umbrella Man’ Riesling ’12 – Beaufort, VIC  48 
 
Dr Loosen ‘Bernkasteler Lay’ Riesling ’16 – Germany   71 
 
Sauvignon Blanc  
 
Vavasour ‘The Pass’ Sauv Blanc ’15 – Marlborough, NZ  39  
 
Catalina Sounds Sauv Blanc ’16 – Marlborough, NZ   50 
 
Hanging Rock ‘Jim Jim’ Sauv Blanc ’15 – Macedon Ranges, VIC 54 
 
Shaw & Smith Sauv Blanc ’16 – Adelaide Hills, SA   58 
 
Rill House ‘Well Groomed Goose’ Fumé Blanc ’15 –  
Macedon Ranges, VIC      60 
 
Chardonnay  
 
Curly Flat Chardonnay ½ bottle (375ml) ’14 - Macedon Ranges, VIC 59 
 
Sault Chardonnay ’15 – Hanging Rock, VIC    33 
 
Chestnut Hill ‘Liberty’ Chardonnay ’13 – Mt.Burnett, VIC  53  
 
Leeuwin ‘Prelude’ Chardonnay ’15 – Margaret River, WA  62 
 
Tomboy Hill ‘Clementine’s Picking’ Chardonnay ’15 – Ballarat, VIC 80 
 
Varietals 
 
Sailors Falls Estate Pinot Gris ’16 – Sailors Falls, VIC   38 
 
Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio ’16 – Central VIC    42 
 
Patrizi Moscato D’Asti, DOCG ’15 – Piedmont, Italy   42 
 
Cucú Cantaba La Rana, Verdejo ’14, Castilla y León, Spain  49 
 
Telmo Rodriguez, ‘Gaba do Xil’, Godello ‘15, Galicia, Spain             51 
 
Castro Martin, Albariño ‘14, Rias Baixas, Spain   62 
 
 
 



Reds 
 
Pinot Noir 
 
Curly Flat Pinot Noir ½ bottle (375ml) ’14 – Macedon Ranges, VIC 58 
 
Williams Crossing Pinot Noir ‘15 by Curly Flat – Macedon Ranges, VIC 59 

 
Chestnut Hill Pinot Noir ’13 – Mt Burnett, VIC   55 
 
Tomboy Hill ‘Rebellion’ Pinot Noir ’16 – Ballarat, VIC   61 
 
Curly Flat Pinot Noir ’14 – Macedon Ranges, VIC   98 
 
Merlot & Blends  
 
Gapsted Cab/Merlot ’12 – Vic Alps     40 
 
Bellarine Estate ‘Julian’s Merlot ’15 – Bellarine, VIC   47 
 
Cabernet & Blends  
 
Sally’s Paddock ½ bottle (375ml) ’09 - Redbank Pyrenees, VIC  
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc and Merlot)   70 
 
Pondalowie ‘Vineyard Blend’   
Shiraz/Cabernet/Tempranillo ’15 – Bendigo, VIC   45 
 
Best’s Cabernet Sauvignon ’15 – Great Western, VIC   60  
 
Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon ’14 – Coonawarra, SA  62 
 
Henschke ‘Euphonium’ Shiraz/Cab/Merlot ’13 – Barossa, SA  95 
 
Leeuwin ‘Art Series’ Cabernet Sauvignon ‘11 – Margaret River, WA 115 
 
Sally’s Paddock ’13 - Redbank Pyrenees, VIC  
(Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc and Merlot)   130 
 
Shiraz & Blends 
 
Sault Shiraz/Cab ’15 – Hanging Rock, VIC    33 
 
Vaughan Springs Shiraz ’10 – Macedon Ranges, VIC   40 
 
Bowen Estate Shiraz ‘15– Coonawarra, SA    62 
 
Balgownie Estate Shiraz ’12 – Bendigo, VIC     70 
 
Peregrine Ridge Shiraz ‘05 Limited Release – Heathcote, VIC  88 
 
St Hallett ‘Old Block’ Shiraz ‘13 – Barossa, SA   160 
  
Henschke ‘Mount Edelstone’ Shiraz ‘12 – Eden Valley, SA  270 
 
Varietals  
 
Crittenden Estate ‘Pinocchio’ Sangiovese ’16 –  
Mornington Peninsula, VIC     44 
 
Curly Flat ‘White Pinot’ ’15 – Macedon Ranges, VIC   52 
 
Solar Viejo, Tempranillo Crianza ’13, Laguardia, Rioja, Spain  49 
 
Hernando Y Sourdais, Ribera del Duero Antidoto, Tempranillo ‘14,  
Castilla y León, Spain      75 
 
Rosé 
 
Teusner ‘Salsa’ Rosé ’16 – Barossa Valley, SA    49 
 

http://www.vivino.com/wineries/hernando-y-sourdais

